
Œuvre Durable Seminar 
October 12, 2018 - 9am 

Room 2065, Faculté de l’aménagement, Université de Montréal 
  

9am – 12am PRESENTATIONS 
    
9:00am Gonzalo Lizarralde, Professor 

Université de Montréal  
gonzalo.lizarralde@umontreal.ca  

Introduction of the seminar 

9:05am Andres Olivera, Professor 
Central University “Marta Abreu” of Las 
Villas 
aolivera@uclv.edu.cu  

Rol del proyecto ADAPTO en el 
fortalecimiento de la universidad en las 
estrategias locales y nacionales de 
adaptación al cambio climático en 
contextos informales 

9:20am Ernesto Aragon, PhD student 
Central University “Marta Abreu” of Las 
Villas 
Supervisor: Andres Olivera 
ernesto.aragon@umontreal.ca   

Common patterns in the formal and 
informal adaptation of habitat in areas at 
risk due to the rise in the mean sea level 
caused by climate change 

9:40am  Ghislaine Kieffer, MS Student 
School of Urban Planning 
McGill University 
Supervisor: David Washsmuth 
Ghislaine.Kieffer@mail.mcgill.ca  

Peer-to-peer collaborations as a catalyst 
for low carbon policies 

10:00am Simon Mammone, MS Student 
School of Urban Planning 
McGill University  
Supervisor: Lisa Bornstein 
Simon.Mammone@mail.mcgill.ca 

La Barra: Post-Disaster relocation 
Planning 

  
10:20am  Coffee break 
  
10:40am Robin Basalaev-Binder, MS Student 

School of Urban Planning 
McGill University 
Supervisor: David Wachsmuth 
Robin.basalaevb@mail.mcgill.ca  

Governance through Resilience? 
Globalizing Sustainability as a Local 
Political Strategy in the 100 
Resilient Cities Network 

11:00am Lina Caicedo, Student 
Universidad Del Valle 
Supervisor: Adriana Lopez 
lina.maria.caicedo@correaunivalle.edu.co 

Proposal for strengthening local strategies 
of adaptation to climate risk with potential 
of replicability in the area of "la 
ladera",  municipality of yumbo, colombia 

11:20am Noah Cannon, MS Student 
Concordia University 
Supervisor: Kevin Gould 
Noahcannon@gmail.com  

Measures of Concern: Canada’s 
Community Well-being Index as a 
Technology of Governance and Settler 
Innocence  

11:40am Karine Bouchereau, Professor  
Emmanuel Juste, BA Student  
Université d’État d’Haïti  
Kjbouchereau@yahoo.fr  

Adaptation au Changement Climatique 
dans des Contextes Informels en Haïti 

  
12pm – 1pm Lunch  
  
1pm – 2pm RESEARCH AGENDA (only for professors) 
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